
DATE
Friday, 15 September 2023 Lectures, workshops, visits, exam (*)
Saturday, 16 September 2023 *
Friday, 22 September 2023 *
Saturday, 23 September 2023 *
Friday, 29 September 2023 *
Saturday, 30 September 2023 *
Friday, 6 October 2023 *
Saturday, 7 October 2023 *
Friday, 27 October 2023 *
Saturday, 28 October 2023 *
Friday, 3 November 2023 *
Saturday, 4 November 2023 *
Friday, 10 November 2023 Lugano
Saturday, 11 November 2023 Lugano
Friday, 24 November 2023 *
Saturday, 25 November 2023 *
Friday, 1 December 2023 *
Saturday, 2 December 2023 *
Thursday, 7 December 2023 *
Friday, 8 December 2023 *
Saturday, 9 December 2023 *
Friday, 19 January 2024 *
Saturday, 20 January 2024 *
Friday, 26 January 2024 Geneva
Saturday, 27 January 2024 Geneva
Friday, 2 February 2024 *
Saturday, 3 February 2024 *
Friday, 23 February 2024 *
Saturday, 24 February 2024 *
Friday, 1 March 2024 *
Saturday, 2 March 2024 *
Friday, 8 March 2024 *
Saturday, 9 March 2024 *
Friday, 15 March 2024 *
Saturday, 16 March 2024 *
Friday, 22 March 2024 *
Saturday, 23 March 2024 *
Friday, 12 April 2024 *
Thursday, 13 April 2023 *
Thursday, 18 April 2024 no lecture / Due Date Written Assignment 1
Friday, 19 April 2024 *
Saturday, 20 April 2024 *
Friday, 26 April 2024 *
Saturday, 27 April 2024 *
Thursday, 2 May 2024 Berlin Study Trip
Friday, 3 May 2024 Berlin Study Trip
Saturday, 4 May 2024 Berlin Study Trip
Thursday, 13 June 2024 Art Basel Study Trip
Friday, 14 June 2024 Art Basel Study Trip
Saturday, 15 June 2024 Art Basel Study Trip
Friday, 20 September 2024 *
Saturday, 21 September 2024 *
Thursday, 26 September 2024 no lecture / Due Date Written Assignment 2
Friday, 27 September 2024 *
Saturday, 28 September 2024 *



Friday, 4 October 2024 *
Saturday, 5 October 2024 *
Thursday, 17 October 2024 Paris Study Trip (TBC)
Friday, 18 October 2024 Paris Study Trip (TBC)
Saturday, 19 October 2024 Paris Study Trip (TBC)
Friday, 1 November 2024 *
Saturday, 2 November 2024 *
Friday, 8 November 2024 *
Saturday, 9 November 2024 *
Friday, 15 November 2024 *
Saturday, 16 November 2024 *
Friday, 29 November 2024 *
Saturday, 30 November 2024 *
Friday, 31 January 2025 Business Plan Presentations
Saturday, 1 February 2025 Business Plan Presentations (TBC)
March 2025 Asian Study Trip (Sunday to Saturday)
Friday, 2 May 2025 no lecture/Due Date Master Thesis Final Draft
Friday, 6 June 2025 Master Thesis Presentations
Saturday, 7 June 2025 Master Thesis Presentations (TBC)

Please note that these dates are subject to change


